Profec Nr. 23 Pijpnippel staal
gegalvaniseerd 1/8"
buitendraad 16bar 80 mm
(1060008)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Verbinding

DIN Norm

Fitting nr.

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

staal

gegalvaniseerd

buitendraad

DIN 2982

Nr.23

16 bar

1/8"

80 mm

AFMETINGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-2

80 mm

6.2 mm

6.2 mm

1/8"

1/8"

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



Gegenereerd op datum: 11-10-2025

http://www.bosta.com

Jboslka

bringing water tolife



http://www.bosta.com

